Final Official Election Results

May 20, 2014 - Primary Election
As of: Noon 6/4/14 Mtn Time

Complete Official

DEMOCRATIC Candidates Votes

R

United States Senator  Pavel Goberman 39
Vote for 1 Jeff Merkley 603
William Bryk 77
Write-in Total 27
Representative in Congress C F (Frank) Vulliet 113
2nd District Aelea Christofferson 386
Vote for 1 Barney Spera 140
Write-in Total 31
Governor Ifeanyichukwu C Diru 93
Vote for 1 John Kitzhaber 648
Write-in Total 30
State Rep. 60th District Peter W Hall 530
Vote for 1 Write-in Total 45
County Commissioner, Pos #1 No Candidate Filed
Vote for 1 Write-in Total 43
REPUBLICAN Candidates Votes
United States Senator Monica Wehby 837
Vote for 1 Jo Rae Perkins 98
Mark Callahan 299
Timothy | Crawley 61
Jason Conger 970
Write-in Total 9
Representative in Congress Greg Walden 1,671
2nd District Dennis B Linthicum 714

Vote for 1 Write-in Total 9




Comm. Of the Bureau of

Governor
Vote for 1

State Rep. 60th District
Vote for 1

County Commissioner, Pos #1
Vote for 1

NON-PARTISAN

Labor and Industries
Vote for 1

Judge Supreme Court, Pos 1
Vote for 1

Judge Supreme Court, Pos 7
Vote for 1

Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 1
Vote for 1

Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 4
Vote for 1

Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 11
Vote for 1

Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 12
Vote for 1

Bruce A Cuff
Gordon Challstrom
Tim Carr

Dennis Richardson
Mae Rafferty
Darren Karr
Write-in Total

Cliff Bentz
Write-in Total

Donald W Hodge
Write-in Total

Candidates

Brad Avakian
Write-in Total

Thomas A Balmer
Write-in Total

Martha L Walters
Write-in Total

Chris Garrett
Write-in Total

Timothy Sercombe
Write-in Total

Joel DeVore
Write-in Total

Erin C Lagesen
Write-in Total

302
370
138
1,088
232
27

14

2,191
19

1,829
24

Votes

2,422
32

2,462
20

2,482
21




Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 13 Doug Tookey 2,409

Vote for 1 Write-in Total 17 -
Judge Oregon Tax Court Henry C Breithaupt 2,306

Vote for 1 Write-in Total 26




