Final Official Election Results May 20, 2014 - Primary Election

As of: Noon 6/4/14 Mtn Time

Complete Official

Complete Official	Complete Official				
DEMOCRATIC	Candidates	Votes			
United States Senator	Pavel Goberman	39			
Vote for 1	Jeff Merkley	603			
	William Bryk	77			
	Write-in Total	27			
		-			
Representative in Congress	C F (Frank) Vulliet	113			
2nd District	Aelea Christofferson	386			
Vote for 1	Barney Spera	140			
	Write-in Total	31			
Governor	Ifeanyichukwu C Diru	93			
Vote for 1	John Kitzhaber	648			
	Write-in Total	30			
State Rep. 60th District	Peter W Hall	530			
Vote for 1	Write-in Total	45			
County Commissioner, Pos #1	No Candidate Filed				
Vote for 1	Write-in Total	43			

REPUBLICAN	Candidates	Votes	
The first section of the section of			
United States Senator	Monica Wehby	837	
Vote for 1	Jo Rae Perkins	98	
	Mark Callahan	299	
	Timothy I Crawley	61	
	Jason Conger	970	
	Write-in Total	9	
Representative in Congress	Greg Walden	1,671	
2nd District	Dennis B Linthicum	714	
Vote for 1	Write-in Total	9	

Governor Vote for 1	Bruce A Cuff Gordon Challstrom Tim Carr Dennis Richardson Mae Rafferty Darren Karr Write-in Total	302 370 138 1,088 232 27 14
State Rep. 60th District Vote for 1	Cliff Bentz Write-in Total	2,191
County Commissioner, Pos #1 Vote for 1	Donald W Hodge Write-in Total	1,829 24
NON-PARTISAN	Candidates	Votes
Comm. Of the Bureau of Labor and Industries Vote for 1	Brad Avakian Write-in Total	2,422
Judge Supreme Court, Pos 1 Vote for 1	Thomas A Balmer Write-in Total	2,462
Judge Supreme Court, Pos 7 Vote for 1	Martha L Walters Write-in Total	2,482
Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 1 Vote for 1	Chris Garrett Write-in Total	2,446
Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 4 Vote for 1	Timothy Sercombe Write-in Total	2,408
Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 11 Vote for 1	Joel DeVore Write-in Total	2,462 18
Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 12 Vote for 1	Erin C Lagesen Write-in Total	2,469

Judge Court of Appeals, Pos 13	Doug Tookey	2,409	
Vote for 1	Write-in Total	17	
Judge Oregon Tax Court	Henry C Breithaupt	2,306	
Vote for 1	Write-in Total	26	